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

l.ct B0 x 1156 x 50, Cap insulation, Pgrt storm sash
‘d¥rame, Col., blt, 1928, woodshingle roof, ivory trim
*;k flrs thruout, Windows & doors weatherstrivped.
'8t - 3 - vest, 1l,r.,firepl.,d,r.,t, kit,,b.p.,s8cr,s.
porch, brk,rm,
<rd - 3 - 3 bedrms, 2 t.bath, 1 st.shower
Ard - - open, closcd stairs,
Be.cement- toilet, laundry.
"{Leam; oil, 550 Gal, tank, 1500 Gallon annually
=-car garage, Gal. Iron & Copner water plpes
.isted: Sept. 20/44; expires Mar. 20/45
L bss G,M,D., S0 2-4747
"Nunert W.0tto Neupert, prem, SO 2-5635, Bus, N.J,Bell
"el, Coe, Nwk,, TE 4-2100, Ext 3145, Poss: 30 days.
544 Assess: Land $1600 1944 Rate $,.10
Bldg 5200 " Taxes $278,80
$8800

Ges water he=ter used optionally, Purchaser must be
ecceptable to owner, Attractive white Colonilal,
17 Hoffman St., Mplwd, §§i§ 6-2~2 ST OIL $13,500
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#2641 10/5/44 i{x;w'? telephone appointment: if no. anseer, Key at
iritten Fice reduction from $14,000 to $13,500.

#2645 10/12/44
: Approved. listing at $14,000, price reduced now %o
$13,500, for agtiop. House attractive both outside

and in',.' well mainteined.
AJQL{ﬁ%7L91
& (3,00%

#2677 1/6/45 Sold by Fiaére. Listed by Dunn. Re. #2967
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6713- 17 Hoffman Street , Maplewood $16,000 1fam.

rﬁb‘> $ 7,500 1st?
Frame. Built 1928, 6% Held by
Lot - 50 x 115 x 50 rear. Mplw'd B&L,

l1st - Liv,rm,,din.rm,,kitchen,sun rm,,breakfast nk.
2nd - 3 bedrooms and 2 baths.

3rd - unfinished attiec,

Steam, Elec.

Two car garage. Ly F3 .0 ‘/l ~3/‘L °
Listed May 2,1930, Expires - November 2,1930>
L,.Be = Mansfield & Swett,, 2400,
Owner - W, 0, : and Clara G.. NauDErt,prem., So., 5635 W,
One open fireplace, Ivory. enamel trim, and floors 1lst flr,.
Tiled kitchen and baths.Linoleum in kitchen,.,Owner anxious
to sell and will consider 3ffer/ to t?ims, eto.y
\A

o7 SR 7»/// YAV

[

17 .Hoffman Street Maplewood 6.2 2 St816..000
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6260~ 17 Hoffman St., ~ lMaplewood $16 000 1fam,

0ld l.L, 5835 ; $7, 500 1st6
Previous hhoto. quable $98.

- . per mo, prin,
Frame, English, Built 1928 & int. Helad
Lot - 50 x 115 x 50 rear, by Mplw'd B&L

lst -Liv, rm,,din.rm.,sunparlor, breakfast nk.,, pantry.
2nd - 3 bedrooms and 2 tile baths and shower.

zrd - attic. ’
Slgeam,ah;leg. Q{’}VM M 24¢ égllo,ll 7/0 L?

Two car garage. 5‘}‘ f’l I' >
Listed May 24, 1 . e Bt e SWE T SO. 2400

Expires November 24,1929, Pos. immediate,

Owner - W,0tto and Clara s Drem,, So, 5635 W,
«“bpimy=eale=f1rs, both flrs, Tiled
kitchen with 11nm1eam floor, Big airy bodms,Owner anxious
to sell and will consider reasonable propositions as to
terms, etc, In size of rooms,tiling and equipment, this
house is the standard value now being offered in new houses
in the ©17,000 and $18,000 class, and is a real buy.

17 Hoffman Bt . Maplewood 6 2 2 St$16.000.00



5835 17 Hoffman St., liaplewood, 16,000 lfam,
11,500 1lst 6%,

Frame, English, Built 1928, - Held by Maplewood
Lot - 50 x 115 x 50 rear, B&L.

l1st - Liv.rm,,din,rm,,sunparlor, breakfast_nk.,pantry.
2nd - 3 bedrooms and 2 tile baths an ower,

3rd - open attic.<L+kAjbg 106§ - V?Q?@Pf
Steam, Elec,

Two car garage.

Listed “ctober 10,1928, L.B..l.lewig Fiacre, 8o, 708.
Owner - W,_ Ottgﬂ&.clana Ge. Neuperti,.prem. 33 5635 W.
One open fireplace, Iwory trim, oak flrs, lst flr,
Ivory trim, oak flrs, 2nd flrs Owner movinge,Anxious to
gsell, This 1s a good buy. Pos. immediate,

AT .

R'B 4
17 Hoffman St., Maplewood 6 2 2 3t$16,000
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood. Photo by Georae B. Biags. Inc
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